Revised:May 24,2004 Std. Form Title:Purchase Order Date. SMD

## **PURCHASE ORDER**

Province of Davao de Oro Agency/Procuring Entity

Page 1

Supplier: NEW UNITED LAMINATE Address: 888 Natividad Townhouse E-mail unitedlaminate@ Tel. +639336190064 TIN					PO Number: 24020025 Date 02/08/24 Mode of NP-EC Procurement PR No: 24-0818	
Gei	ntleme Please fu	rnish this o	office the fo	llowing articles subject to the terms and conditions conta	ained herein:	
Pla		Harris Star	SO-Warehou			
	e of Delive	ery: 5 da	ıys	Payment		
Vo.	Stock No.	Unit of Issue	Quantity	Description	Unit Cost	Amount
1	21250	pack	1000	Biscuits, Cream filled 10's	81.50	81,500.00
2	02760	packs	100	Coffee, 3 in 1 - 30's	255.50	25,550.00
3	02765	case/s	40	Corned Beef 150g 48's/case	3,056.50	122,260.00
4	02777	pck/s	1000	Cup Noodles	29.50	29,500.00
5	17876	kl/s	50	Dried Fish 0240227375	158.00	7,900.00
6	02780	pck/s	50	Odong, (50's)	170.00	8,500.00
7	02793	case/s	40	Sardines 155g 100's/case	2,726.50	109,060.00
8	17858	can/s	400	Tuna Flakes	73.50	29,400.00
	07 107 c 108 c			FOR USE OF RESPONSE CLUSTER DISASTERS/CALAMITIES ACTIVITY  THE AWARD IS BASED ON ABSTRACT NO. 2402017 UNDER REQUEST FOR QUOTATION NO.02-24-1618 OPENED ON February 08, 2024	COMMISION ON A  REC  DATE  TIME:  BY:	AUDIT JAVAO DE ORG EAM 1 EIVED 2/13/19 COSTO
		in Words: ed Thirtee		nd Six Hundred Seventy Pesos Only		413,670.00
G O R	enform ENERAL BR No.: 6 esponsibili mount: 41	Signatur 20/27-02 ity Center:	all be impos  P BE re over print (2-202  Date	Very truly  ded name of  Aut	GOVERNOR  Chorized Official	(1) percent for
À			nian Resolu	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1		